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03/11/22
Cash Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
American Bank
Total Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets
Investments-CDs
Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet
As of March 11, 2022

Balance Sheet
Mar 11, 22

858.46

858.46

101,622.14

101,622.14
102,480.60
102,480.60

40,304.00
63,415.96
-1,239.36

102,480.60
102,480.60
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