5:24 PM 03/11/22 Cash Basis

## MUSTANG BEACH UNIT II POA, INC.

## **Balance Sheet**

As of March 11, 2022

Balar	ice S	Sheet
-------	-------	-------

	balance Sheet
	Mar 11, 22
ASSETS	
<b>Current Assets</b>	
Checking/Savings	
American Bank	858.46
Total Checking/Savings	858.46
Other Current Assets	
Investments-CDs	101,622.14
<b>Total Other Current Assets</b>	101,622.14
<b>Total Current Assets</b>	102,480.60
TOTAL ASSETS	102,480.60
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Opening Bal Equity	40,304.00
Retained Earnings	63,415.96
Net Income	-1,239.36
Total Equity	102,480.60
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	102,480.60